Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(to IEC 60068-1)
Storage conditions Mounted: –55 °C … +125 °C (B82789C0/S0*N)
–55 °C … +150 °C (B82789C0/S0*H)
Packaged: –25 °C … +40 °C,  75% RH
Weight Approx. 0.16 g
B82789C0/S0Data and signal line chokes
SIMDAD 1812, common-mode chokes
6 06/16
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
1) Replace the two last digits “02” by “52” for Ni-barrier-plated terminals.
LR Lstray,typ IR Rmax TR Ordering code
H H mA m °C Gold-plated terminals Tinned terminals
B82789C0/S0*N (operating temperature: –55 … +125 °C)
  11 0.06 300   250 85 B82789C0113N001 B82789C0113N002
  22 0.10 250   580 85 B82789C0223N001 B82789C0223N002
  22 3.0 250   580 85 B82789S0223N001 B82789S0223N002
  51 0.10 250   550 85 B82789C0513N001 B82789C0513N002
100 0.25 150 1500 85 B82789C0104N001 B82789C0104N002
B82789C0/S0*H (operating temperature: –55 … +150 °C)
  11 0.06 300   250 110 B82789C0113H001 B82789C0113H0021)
  22 0.10 250   580 110 B82789C0223H001 B82789C0223H0021)
  22 3.0 250   580 110 B82789S0223H001 B82789S0223H0021)
  51 0.10 250   550 110 B82789C0513H001 B82789C0513H0021)
100 0.25 150 1500 110 B82789C0104H001 B82789C0104H0021)
B82789C0/S0Data and signal line chokes
SIMDAD 1812, common-mode chokes
7 06/16
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.